	NEW	MEXICO OI SANT	CONSERVAT	TION COMM	NOBES OF	Form C-110 Ricia Gal C7/1/55	
۲)	CERTIF	nal and 4 cop	OMPLIANCE AND NA	ppropriate 1960 AND AUTH	district o JAN 27 ORIZATI	(fice) AM 8:52	
Company o	r Operator_	Barkham, C	one & Redfern		_Lease	Bubanks	-
Well No.	4Uni	t Letter K	5 14, T-21-8	B.R. 37 E .Poo	ol <u>B</u>	linebry Oil	
			of Lease (Stat				
If well proc	duces oil or	condensate	give location of	f tanke IIni	t Tem S	14. T-21-5 R -37.	
Authorized	Transporte	of Oil or C	ondensate	Shell Pi	pe Line C	orporation	
Address			Hebbs, New Me	ati 30			
	(Give addre	ess to which	approved copy	of this for	m is to be	e sent)	
Authorized	Transporter	of Gas	Marran Petrol	Inu Corpo	ration		
Address lf Gas is no	P. O. Ber 1 (Give addre ot being sold	197. Benime as to which give reason	approved copy as and also exp a smiting eas	D of this for plain its pr	ate Conne m is to be esent disj	position:	
							-

....

Reasons for Filing: (Please check prop	er box)	New We	:11	· (X)
Change in Transporter of (Check One):	Oil()	Dry Gas) C'head () Condensate ()
Change in Ownership	()	Other		()
Remarks:		1	Give explana	tion below)

This is a new well and a dual completion in the Drinkard and Blinebry Oil Pools, authorized by New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission DC Order No. 878, effective January 27, 1960.

See also C-110 executed January 21, 1960 for certification relative Drinkard Poel.

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.

Executed this the 27th	day of Jamesy	¹⁹ so
	•	By to storm - In O. Storm
Approved	19	Title Professional Engineer
OIL CONSERVATI	ON COMMISSION	Company Mariham, Cone & Bailtons
By	hellet-	Address 1708 Great Plaine Life Dallit
Title		Labbeck, Terrer

:

ng ting ng pangang ng p Ng pangang ng Ng pangang ng

There exists a strategy of the second se

•

•

1.

 $\mathcal{L}_{\mathrm{cond}} = \mathcal{L}_{\mathrm{cond}}$